2009

Treasurer Report

Date Description paid to ck# |Income |Expense [Balance |b/r[Memo
2009/1/1|Carry over from 2008 498.98 498.98( *
2009/1/30 Interest 0.02 499.00| * |ok
2009/2/1413rd kouryukai bazaar 132.00 631.00( **
2009/2/1413rd koryukai donation 62.00 693.00( **
2009/2/27 Interest 0.02 693.02| ** |ok
2009/3/13]2/16 #3 kouryukai fee sumiyama |#105 34.92 658.10]| ***
2009/3/31 Interest 0.03 658.13| ***|ok
2009/4/30 Interest 0.03 658.16| * |ok
2009/5/16]3/29 Japan-book $20x 7 prize for ygsumiyama |#106 140.00 518.16|***|no reciept
2009/5/16|JFNOC snccks for meeting sumiyama [#107 3.86 514.30( ***
2009/5/16]3/29 yosenkai (G/C Kinokuniya $50[{sonoyama |#108 64.64 449.66| **
2009/5/30 Interest 0.01 449.67| ** |5/30 $593.53
2009/6/30 Interest 0.00 449.67| * |ok 6/30
693.09 243.42 449.67
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#108 include local contest flyer, priotity mail to Lin charlotte




